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Subject English Class: v Pink Roll #

Date: Day | Topic Marks T.Sign | P.Sign

14-09-2024 | Sat Unit 1 Comprehension +
Sentences

17-09-2024 | Tue | Unit 1 Exercise + Worksheet

18-09-2024 | Wed | Essay Summer Season

19-09-2024 | Thu | Unit 2 Summary

21-09-2024 | Sat Unit 2 Exercise + Worksheet

23-09-2024 | Mo¢ | Unit 3 Comprehension +
Sentences

24-09-2024 | Tue | Unit 3 Exercise + Worksheet

25-09-2024 | Wed | Present Continuous Tense

26-09-2024 | Thu | Unit 13 Summary

27-09-2024 | Fri Unit 13 Exercise + Worksheet

28-09-2024 | Sat Letter to father for sharing
your progress

30-09-2024 | Mon | Essay Autumn Season

01-10-2024 | Tue | Letter to friend for lending
some story books

02-10-2024 | Wed | Past Continuous Tense

03-10-2024 | Thu | Future Continuous Tense

04-10-2024 | Fri Present, Past & Future
Continuous Tense

Subject English Class: v Pink Roll #

Date: Day | Topic Marks T.Sign | P.Sign

14-09-2024 | Sat Unit 1 Comprehension +
Sentences

17-09-2024 | Tue | Unit 1 Exercise + Worksheet

18-09-2024 | Wed | Essay Summer Season

19-09-2024 | Thu | Unit 2 Summary

21-09-2024 | Sat Unit 2 Exercise + Worksheet

23-09-2024 | Mo¢ | Unit 3 Comprehension +
Sentences

24-09-2024 | Tue | Unit 3 Exercise + Worksheet

25-09-2024 | Wed | Present Continuous Tense

26-09-2024 | Thu | Unit 13 Summary

27-09-2024 | Fri Unit 13 Exercise + Worksheet

28-09-2024 | Sat Letter to father for sharing
your progress

30-09-2024 | Mon | Essay Autumn Season

01-10-2024 | Tue | Letter to friend for lending
some story books

02-10-2024 | Wed | Past Continuous Tense

03-10-2024 | Thu | Future Continuous Tense

04-10-2024 | Fri Present, Past & Future

Continuous Tense
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Subject S.St. Class: v Section: PINK  Roll # Subject S.St. Class: IV Section: PINK  Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign | P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign | P.Sign
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Subject COMPUTER Class: v Section: Pink  Roll # Subject COMPUTER Class: v Section: Pink  Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign
14-09-24 Sat SQs:1-6 Unit #7 14-09-24 Sat SQs:1-6 Unit #7
17-09-24 Tue LQs:1-2 Unit #7+EX 17-09-24 Tue LQs:1-2 Unit #7+EX
19-09-24 Thurs SQs:1-5 Unit #8 19-09-24 Thurs SQs:1-5 Unit #8
21-09-24 Sat LQs: 1-2 Unit #8+EX 21-09-24 Sat LQs: 1-2 Unit #8+EX
24-09-24 Tue SQs:1-6 Unit # 2 24-09-24 Tue SQs:1-6 Unit # 2
26-09-24 Thurs SQs:7-12 Unit # 2 26-09-24 Thurs SQs:7-12 Unit # 2
28-09-24 Sat LQs: 1-2 Unit #2+EX 28-09-24 Sat LQs: 1-2 Unit #2+EX
1-10-24 Tue SQs:1-6+ LQs:1 Unit # 3 1-10-24 Tue SQs:1-6+ LQs:1 Unit #3
3-10-24 Thurs SQs:7-12+ LQs:2 Unit #3+EX 3-10-24 Thurs SQs:7-12+ LQs:2 Unit #3+EX
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Subject comMpUTER Class: v Section: Pink  Roll # Subject compUTER Class: v Section: Pink  Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign
14-09-24 Sat SQs:1-6 Unit #7 14-09-24 Sat SQs:1-6 Unit #7
17-09-24 Tue LQs:1-2 Unit #7+EX 17-09-24 Tue LQs:1-2 Unit #7+EX
19-09-24 Thurs SQs:1-5 Unit #8 19-09-24 Thurs SQs:1-5 Unit #8
21-09-24 Sat LQs: 1-2 Unit #8+EX 21-09-24 Sat LQs: 1-2 Unit #8+EX
24-09-24 Tue SQs:1-6 Unit # 2 24-09-24 Tue SQs:1-6 Unit # 2
26-09-24 Thurs SQs:7-12 Unit # 2 26-09-24 Thurs SQs:7-12 Unit # 2
28-09-24 Sat LQs: 1-2 Unit #2+EX 28-09-24 Sat LQs: 1-2 Unit #2+EX
1-10-24 Tue SQs:1-6+ LQs:1 Unit # 3 1-10-24 Tue SQs:1-6+ LQs:1 Unit # 3
3-10-24 Thurs SQs:7-12+ LQs:2 Unit #3+EX 3-10-24 Thurs SQs:7-12+ LQs:2 Unit #3+EX
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Subject Class: v Pink Roll # Subject Science Class: v Pink Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign
17-09-2024 | Tue Unit #01 S/Q (1-8) 17-09-2024 | Tue Unit #01 S/Q (1-8)
Unit #01( S/Q 9,10,11)+unit Unit #01( S/Q 9,10,11)+unit
18-09-2024 | Wed 18-09-2024 | Wed
#01 Long Q#01 #01 Long Q#01
Unit#01 Long Q #2 + Unit #05 Unit#01 Long Q #2 + Unit #05
19-09-2024 | Thu 19-09-2024 | Thu
S/Q(1to5) S/Q(1to5)
Unit #01 Long Q#03 + Unit Unit #01 Long Q#03 + Unit
24-09-2024 | Tue 24-09-2024 | Tue
#05 S/Q(6-11) #05 S/Q(6-11)
Unit#05 Long Q#01+ unit #02 Unit#05 Long Q#01+ unit #02
25-09-2024 | Wed 25-09-2024 | Wed
S/Q (1-5) S/Q (1-5)
Unit#05 Long Q 2+ Unit #02 Unit#05 Long Q 2+ Unit #02
26-09-2024 | Thu 26-09-2024 | Thu
S/Q(6-10) S/Q(6-10)
Unit#02 Long #01+unit #07 Unit#02 Long #01-+unit #07
27-09-2024 | Fri 27-09-2024 | Fri
S/Q (1-6) S/Q (1-6)
Unit #02 Long Q 2+Unit #07 Unit #02 Long Q 2+Unit #07
1-10-2024 Tue 1-10-2024 Tue
S/Q (6-10) S/Q (6-10)
Unit #07 S/Q (11 to 13)+ unit Unit #07 S/Q (11 to 13)+ unit
2-10-2024 | Wed 2-10-2024 | Wed
#01 Long Q#03 #01 Long Q#03
3-10-2024 Thu Unit #07 All short Q 3-10-2024 | Thu Unit #07 All short Q
4-10-2024 Fri Unit #02 Long 1,2 4-10-2024 Fri Unit #02 Long 1,2
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REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 1ST SEMETER EXAMINATION 2024-25

Subject DRAWING  Class: v Section: Pink  Roll # Subject DRAWING  Class: v Section: Pink  Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign
18.9.24 Wed Test Vase , watermelon 18.9.24 Wed Test Vase, watermelon
25.9.24 | Wed Test Snowman , glass , 25924 | Wed Test Snowman , glass ,
Mushroom Mushroom
2.10.24 Wed Test Bowl, orange , 2.10.24 Wed Test Bowl, orange,
Peach Peach
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Subject DRAWING  Class: v Section: Pink  Roll # Subject DRAWING  Class: v Section: Pink  Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign
18.9.24 Wed Test Vase, watermelon 18.9.24 Wed Test Vase, watermelon
25.9.24 | Wed Test Snowman , glass , 25924 | Wed Test Snowman , glass ,
Mushroom Mushroom
2.10.24 Wed Test Bowl, orange, 2.10.24 Wed Test Bowl, orange ,
Peach Peach
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Subject DRAWING  Class: v Section: Pink  Roll # Subject DRAWING  Class: v Section: Pink  Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign
18.9.24 Wed Test Vase , watermelon 18.9.24 Wed Test Vase, watermelon
25924 | Wed Test Snowman , glass , 25924 | Wed Test Snowman , glass ,
Mushroom Mushroom
2.10.24 Wed Test Bowl, orange, 2.10.24 Wed Test Bowl, orange,
Peach Peach
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Subject Maths. Class: v Section: Pink  Roll # Subject Maths. Class: v Section: Pink Roll# _
Date: Day Topic Marks | T.Sign | P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks | T.Sign | P.Sign
14.9.24 Sat Test Unit #1 exercise # 1 14.9.24 Sat Test Unit #1 exercise # 1
Test Exercise #2 : Test Exercise # 2 :

17524 | Tues definitions 179,24 | Tues definitions
18.9.24 Wed Test Whole number # 1 18.9.24 Wed Test Whole number # 1
19.9.24 | Thurs | Test addition exercise # 1 19.9.24 | Thurs | Test addition exercise # 1

Test subtraction exercise Test subtraction exercise
21.9.24 Sat 0 21.9.24 Sat 0

Test exercise # 1 +2 Test exercise # 1 +2

23.9.24 Mon (add+ sub) 23.9.24 Mon (add+ sub)
24.9.24 Tues | Test multiplication Ex # 1 24.9.24 Tues | Test multiplication Ex # 1
25.9.24 Wed | Test division Ex # 2 25.9.24 Wed | Test division Ex # 2
26.9.24 | Thurs Review exercise 26.9.24 | Thurs Review exercise
27.9.24 Fri Test unit # 2 Ex #1 27.9.24 Fri Test unit # 2 Ex #1
28.9.24 Sat Test unit # 2 Ex # 2 28.9.24 Sat Test unit #2 Ex # 2
30.9.24 Mon Test unit# 2 Ex # 3 30.9.24 Mon Test unit #2 Ex # 3
1.10.24 Tues Unit#3 Ex#1 1.10.24 Tues Unit#3 Ex#1
2.10.24 Wed Unit# 3 Ex # 2 2.10.24 Wed Unit#3 Ex #2
3.10.24 | Thurs Unit#3 Ex#3 3.10.24 | Thurs Unit#3 Ex#3
4.10.24 Fri Definitions full unit 4.10.24 Fri Definitions full unit
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